PowerData Technologies
The power to connect
Tel 01604 812004            Email sales@powerdatatec.com  Web www.powerdatatec.com
Bench mount PDU
Picture shows 6 way horizontal filtered UK bench mount PDU
 Available with UK sockets, IEC sockets, or both
 Tough aluminium extrusion
 Plastic ABS legs with screw hole fixing

Flat surface mounting brackets also available.
Standard products
Order Code                          Product Description
BM13A/4 Bench mount PDU with 4 x UK sockets, 3m lead to UK plug
BM13A/4/F Bench mount PDU with 4 x UK sockets, surge filter, 3m lead to UK plug
BM13A/6 Bench mount PDU with 6 x UK sockets, 3m lead to UK plug
BM13A/6/F Bench mount PDU with 6 x UK sockets, surge filter, 3m lead to UK plug
BMIEC/12 Bench mount PDU with 12 x C13 sockets, 3m lead to UK plug
BM13A4/IEC4 Bench mount PDU with 4 x UK sockets, 4 x C13 sockets, 3m lead to UK
 plug
PDU options